144 TOGGLE CLAMPS ANDREAS MAIER GmbH & Co.
Subject to technical alterations.
dual acting.
Parts of mechanism are made of steel and blued. Piston
rod non-rusting, polished. Body is made of aluminium,
anodised. HART-COAT® surface for wear-resistance.
Complete with clamping screw.
Attachment options:

5,0
100 150 200 250
25,0
29,0
23,0
19,0
15,0
3,0
27,0
300
6828U-63
Order
 no.
Size Article no. A -0.1 A1 ±0.1 A2 A3 B B1 ±0,02 B2 ±0,2 B3 ±0,1 dia. D Weight
[g]
92080 40 6828SPL-40 16 23 31 54 117 20 20 90 7 520
91900 40 6828SPM-40 16 - - 54 117 20 20 90 7 520
92007 40 6828SPR-40 16 23 31 54 117 20 20 90 7 520
92072 50 6828SPL-50 20 34 44 68 144 30 30 105 9 855
91959 50 6828SPM-50 20 - - 68 144 30 30 105 9 855
92056 50 6828SPR-50 20 34 44 68 144 30 30 105 9 855
92130 63 6828SPL-63 20 37 47 78 144 30 30 105 9 1150
92098 63 6828SPM-63 20 - - 78 144 30 30 105 9 1150
92114 63 6828SPR-63 20 37 47 78 144 30 30 105 9 1150
Clamp arm variants:
SPL (Clamp arm left) SPM (Clamp arm in the middle) SPR (Clamp arm right)
Force diagrams 6828U-40
F